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2022 LARGEST HOUSTON-AREA ARCHITECTURE FIRMS

RANKED BY LOCAL 2021 BILLINGS

DECEMBER 16-22, 2022

7 Headquarters
Company name (prior rank) Location Local licensed Year founded
Website Phone Local billings architects Top local executive(s) locally

11 Greenway Plz., 2200
PBK @ Houston, TX 77046 307 71 Dan Boggio, executive chairman Flgu=ton
foee 713-965-0608 nifipn 1og
3131 Briarpark Dr., #200
AeniRe) Houston, TX 77042 jako4 23 Jeff Gerber, CEO Housfel
el 713-622-1444 iion L
Page’ ® 11&3:&?..“%?%?863 3 $40.58 93 Arturo Chavez, EVP Washington, D.C.
pagethink.com 713-871-8484 million achavez@pagethink.com 1973
909 Fannin St., #200 .
Gensler @ Houston, TX 77010 $?’l?‘2 80 Stephanie Burritt, co-managing director San Francisco, CA
gensler.com 713-844-0000 million 1972
: ; 6909 Portwest Dr.

Kirksey Architecture @ Houston, TX 77024 $38.77 60 Wes Good, president Houston
kirksey.com 713-850-9600 million 1971
Kendall/Heaton 3050 Post Oak Bivd., #1000 3

q A 35.54 John O'Connell, CEO Houston
Associates Inc. @) Houston, TX 77056 ?nillion 26 iocons B pieenne LIk guste
kendall-heaton.com 713-877-1192 : SR nud T iedtn o

< 20445 TX-249, Suite 350

VLK A.rChlteCts Inc. @ Houston, TX 77070 $2-0:29 17 Todd Lien, managing partner Fort Worth
vikarchitects.com 281-671-2300 million 2000

e Powers Brown Architecture 2ﬁggsg?1vi§)?t7.,7§50g1 $1_'8:61 19 Jeffrey Brown, founding principal/CEO Houston

L . Com 713-224-0456 million brown@powersbrown.com 1999
3737 Buffalo Speedway, Suite |
CannonDesign ® 1200, #1200 $18 37 Kristin Ledet, Houston office leader Houston
cannondesign.com Houston, TX 77098 million kledet@cannondesign.com 1937
- 713-621-2100 0
Ziegler Cooper Architects @ | 70 Louisiana st, #350 $17.79 2% Scott Ziegler, senior principal Houston
zieglercooper.com -713-374-0000 million sziegler@zieglercooper.com 1977
Goree @ Slsﬁffs'lgﬁ“?ﬁ %Ogémo $17.37 11 Steven Craney, president Houston
goree.com 713-660-6102 million s.craney@goree.com 1963
ST iR 11275 S. Sam Houston Pkwy. ]
PhiloWilke Partnership ®@ W., #200 $14.17 13 Greg Johnson, managing partner Houston
philowilke.com Houston, TX 77031 million gjohnson@philowilke.com 1985
m' o 832-554-1130
. 3250 Briarpark Dr., #140
EDI International ; $12.59 s i - Houston
ediinternational.com HO;%?%Q&ZZ)%“ T 16 Rebecca Henson, principal/director of hospitality 1976
| 3200 Southwest Fwy., #900,
HOK #900 $11.58 19 Jay Tatum, senior principal/managing principal St. Louis, MO
hok.com Houston, TX 77027 million jay.tatum@hok.com 1984
713 407 7700
. N 1001 McKinney St., #1300 .
Per!(|n§ and Will, inc. @ Houston, TX 77002 51.1:04 37 Diana Davis, managing director/principal Chicago, IL
perkinswill.com 713-366-4000 million 2003
HKS @ 7#(3“21?)? ?&'7#7102820 $10.08 24 Jennifer Wagner principal, office director Dallas
hksinc.com 713-730-4001 million jwagner@hksinc.com 2014
910 Louisiana St., #2600
Stantec Inc. @ Houston, TX 77002 53'-73 20 David Irvine, SVP/business leader, water Edmonton, Alberta
stantec.com 713-548-5700 million 1974
= David Euscher, VP, interiors
Corgan @ g0 %OG‘SE':‘W-?% l;l7z(.),412410 $8.8 7 David.Euscher@corgan.com Dallas
corgan.com 832-652-3640 miltion AJ Sustaita, VP, education 2008
o=l = _aj.sustaita(a)corgan.com
Jackson & Ryan 2370 Rice Blvd., #210
q - 7.63 Christopher Craig, principal Houston
Architects Inc. Houston, TX 77005 $7.¢ 21 LA
jacksonryan.com e 713-526-5436 million ccraig@jacksonryan.com 1986
LA Architects ® 7803%@?2:]"9&"7%‘85 600 $7.2 22 Ambrose Alcoser, principal Houston
laarc.com 713-600-3600 million aalcoser@laarc.com 2019
PDR Corp. @) 9335;22'"&'(‘7'%'1%9 $6.8 7 Lauri Goodman Lampson, president/CEQ Houston
pdrcorp.com 713_7'39_9050 million lglampson@pdrcorp.com 1977
. 2118 Lamar St., #200
Method Archltecture ® Houston, TX 77003 $6.61 9 Jake Donaldson, managing partner Houston
methodarchitecture.com 713-842-7500 million 2008
Studio Red Architects & l-llgﬁs()t%cg&‘ﬂ;e;o%té $6.34 15 Trung Doan, partner Houston
studioredarchitects.com 713-622-5333 mitlion doan@studioredarchitects.com 2004
Inventure & SiEe m)c&T;)ﬁdTé\(v%ggge A $5.7 3 Raymond Romero, CEQ Houston
inventure.design 713-524-5555 million raymond@inventure.design 1997

; 1250 Wood Branch Park Dr.,

Element Architects ® 480 $4.25 3 Michael Graham, partner Houston
elementarchitects.com Houston, TX 77079 million m.graham@elementarchitects.com 2006

713-874-0775

1 % = not ranked on prior List.

2 Page acquired EYP in July 2022, their combined numbers are reflected in this record.

Managed by Wyatt Loy
© 713-395-9638
wloy@bizjournals.com.

> CLOSER LOOK

$12.6M

Median local billings across
the top 25 firms.

PBK

Has the highest number of
licensed women architects
{38B), and has an almost
50/50 split of men and”
women architects.

Highest local interior

project billings
Gensler ! %15
miflion
$7
RPR Gorp: million
$5.19
Corgan million
PBK ,$5
million
Kirksey .$.4’6
million

ABOUT THE LIST

Information was obtained
from firm representatives.
Information on The List

was supplied by individual
companies through
questionnaires and could
not be independently
verified by the Houston
Business Journal. Only
those that responded to dur
Inguiries were listed. In case
of ties, records are listed
alphabetically.

NEED A COPY

OF THE LIST?

Information for obtaining
reprints, web permissions
and commemorative
plaques, call 877-397-
5134. More information
can be found online at
HoustonBusinessjournal.com
by clicking the "Store” tab
near the top of the site.

WANT TO BE

ON THE LIST?

If you wish to be surveyed
when The List is next
updated, or if you wish to
be considered for other
Lists, email your contact
information to Wyatt Loy at
wloy@bizjournals.com.

N/A = information not
available




